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Engineering and Design Services for 12 kV Electrical Improvements Project at Airport Treatment Plant RECIPIENT LIST 

First Name Last Name Organization Address City State Zip Phone No. Email address 

Bert Braden GHD Inc. 2235 Mercury Way Santa Rosa CA 95407 Bert.Braden@ghs.com 
Pauline Kawamoto HDR Engineering, Inc. 2365 Iron Point Rd., Suite 300 Folsom CA 95630 916.817.4866 pauline.kawamoto@hdrinc.com 
Janes Gillespie Pacific Power 12970 Earhart Ave. Auburn CA 95602 530-887-1984 x 110 jamesg@pacpower.biz 

Diep Nguyen DTN Engineeers, INC. 1305 Franklin Street, Suite 206 Oakland CA 94612 510-267-0441 X 27 dnguyen@dtnengrs.com 

Tracy Jenkins IEC Corporation 8795 Folsom Blvd. Suite 205 Sacramento CA 95826 916.383.6000 tjenkins@iec-corporation.com 

Tony Park LEE & RO, Inc. 1515 Oakland Blvd., Suite 240 Walnut Creek CA 94596 925.627.3382 Tony.Park@lee-ro.com 

Christina Macdonald Bureau Veritas North America, Inc. 180 Promenade Circle, Suite 150, 
Sacramento, CA 95834 

Sacramento CA 95834 916.514.4534 christina.macdonald@us.bureauveritas.com 

Matthew Swindle NLine Energy, Inc. 5170 Golden Foothill Parkway El Dorado Hills CA 95762 916.235.6852 mswindle@nlineenergy.com 

Dorafsha Jamshid Carollo Engineers 2700 Ignacio Valley Road, Suite 300 Walnut Creek CA 94598 925.932.1710 jdorafsha@carollo.com 

Tracy Stigers Brown and Caldwell 201 North Civic Drive #300 Walnut Creek CA 94596 925.210.2358 tstigers@brwncald.com 

Brian Hines North Coast Solar 1468 Funston Drive Santa Rosa CA 95407 707.575.3999 brian@ncsr.com 

Whisman Rick Sol Patch LLC 10 Fourth Street Petaluma CA 94952 415.370.4298 Rick.Whisman@SolPatchResources.com 

Tim Holmes Kenwood Energy P.O. Box 692 Kenwood CA 95452 707.284.9799 timholmes@kenwoodenergy.com 

John Parry Solar Works 400 Morris Street Sebastopol CA 95472 707.829.8282 john@solarworksca.com 

Peter Renfro Westcoast Solar Energy 5800 Redwood Drive Rohnert Park CA 94928 707.664.6450 peter@westcoastsolarenergy.com 

Dana Smith SolarCraft Services, Inc. 414 W Napa Street Sonoma CA 95476 415.382.7717, x18 dsmith@solarcraft.com 

Sean Carey JDH Corrosion Consultants, Inc. 1100 Willow Pass Road Concord CA 94520 925.927.6630 scarey@jdhcorrosion.com 

Tony Cho Global Engineering Enterprise 2410 Armstrong Street Livermore CA 94551 925.398.8418 tonycho@gengineering.us 

Mike Murray Helio Energy Solutions 100 Montgomery Street #1055 San Fransisco CA 94104 760.533.2906 mmurray@helioenergysolutions.com 

Blake Herrschaft DNV GL 1360 Fifth Street Berkeley CA 94710 619.955.0754 blake.herrschaft@dnvgl.com 

Pieter Colenbrander O'Mahony & Myer 4340 Redwood Hwy, Suite 245 San Rafael CA 94903 415.492.0420, Ext 112 pcolenbrander@ommconsulting.com 

Michael Clark Encorp 1600 Prospect Parkway Fort Collins CO 80525 970.674.5300 michael.clark@encorp.com 

Pauly Eva Ciel Et Terre 755 Baywood Dr, 2nd Fl Petaluma CA 94954 (707) 529-5890 epauly@cieletterre.net 

Tchirkine Andy Summit 463 Aviation Blvd., Suite 200 Santa Rosa CA 95403 707.636.9158 
ANDY@summit-sr.com 

David M. Thomas Assoc 31 Allegheny Court Petaluma CA 94954 707-769-1410 dthomas@dmtassociates.net 

Tesco Controls, Inc. 8440 Florin Road Sacramento CA 95828 916-395-8800 sales@tescocontrols.com 

Borger Mike REC Solar 3450 Broad St, Ste 105 San Luis Obispo CA 805.234.7841 mborger@recsolar.com 
Fuss Ilan Sage Renewables ilan@sagerenew.com 

Wisniewski Paul SCS Engineers pwisniewski@scsengineers.com 
Atkinson Jesse Cratus Energy Management One Sansome St, 15th Floor San Francisco CA 94104 512-529-8591 jatkinson@cratusenergy.com 
Leticia Rodriguez Gi Energy 1196 North Grove Street Anaheim CA 92806 714-287-6407 lrodriguez@gienergyus.com 
Rod Houser Kennedy/Jenks Consultants 200 Fourth Street, Suite 210 Santa Rosa CA 95401 707) 526-1064  ext 130 RodHouser@KennedyJenks.com 
Andy Tchirkine Summit Engineering 400 Aviation Blvd. Santa Rosa CA 95403 (707) 527-0775 ANDY@summit-sr.com 

Andrew Shinnefield Genterra Consultants 3550 Watt Avenue, Ste 140 Sacramento CA 95821 (916) 979-7615 gcinfo@genterra.com 

Alison Earl ZFA Structural Engineers 1212 4th St Santa Rosa CA 95404 (707) 526-0992 Alisone@ZSA.com 

Geoff Coleman BKF Engineers 200 4th Street #300 Santa Rosa CA 95401 (707) 583-8520 Gcoleman@bkf.com 

Steve Burns GHD 2235 Mercury Way Santa Rosa CA 95407 (707) 523-1010 Steve.c.Burns@ghd.com 

Jeffrey Yip AGS 5 Freelon Street San Francisco CA 94107 (415) 777-2166 pmallillin@yeiengineers.com 

Cody Cruz MKM & Associated Structural Engineers 5880 Commerce Blvd., Suite 105 Rohnert Park CA 94928 (707) 578-8185 cody@mkmassociates.com 

Martin Pucci Kleinfelder 2240 Northpoint Pkwy Santa Rosa CA 95407 (707) 571-1883 MPucci@kleinfelder.com 

Keith Colorado Brunsing and Associates 5468 Skylane Blvd. #201 Santa Rosa CA 95403 (7070838-3027 kcolorado@brunsing.com 

Carey Morris Tenaska Power Services 300 East John Carpenter Freeway, Suite 
1100 Irving TX 75062 951-290-1054 cmorris@tnsk.com 
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